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Lapuan mestaruus 2024

Naiset

Kaija Niemela
Helena Saarimaa
Kaarina Tuuri

Miehet

Pauli Tuuri
Markku Makela
Juhani Riutta
Juhani Aho
Mauri Aho
Jarmo Paasikas
Harri Lahdensuo
Matti Rintala
Juhani Saarimaa
Jaakko Latvateikari
Antti Yliharsila

Tulos

1126
956
878

Tulos

1129
1102
1078
1072
1066
1062
1060
1034
1033
989
980



